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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АБАЛЫМОВ Максим 20.08.2008 93 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

2 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 105 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

3 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек 12.04.1964 101 б/р Самостоятельно

4 АШАЕВ Кирилл 22.11.2005 33 б/р Ершова Е.А.

5 БАГАВЕЕВА Рената 21.12.2006 76 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

6 БАЯЗИТОВ Риназ 11.05.2004 42 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

7 БОРИСОВ Евгений 25.02.2003 96 б/р Филиппов В.В.

8 БУЛАТОВА Руфина 14.03.2009 108 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

9 ВАСИЛОВА Дина 16.08.2000 112 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

10 ВАСИЛОВА Элина 22.12.2001 79 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

11 ВАФИН Ильмир 08.03.2005 0 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

12 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ Михаил 15.02.2005 67 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

13 ГАЛКИН Эрнест 15.09.2005 57 б/р Князев П.А. 

14 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Аскар 18.09.1991 81 б/р Самостоятельно

15 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Расим 13.08.1998 103 б/р Самостоятельно

16 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ Карим 18.07.2004 69 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

17 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис 20.12.2002 97 б/р Филиппов В.В.

18 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 105 2 юн Медведева И.П.

19 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Айдар 29.01.2003 60 б/р Филиппов В.В.

20 ИГНАТЬЕВ Николай 23.01.2005 0 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

21 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 117 2 юн Князев П.А. 

22 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур 22.09.2008 101 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

23 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей 13.09.2008 101 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

24 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна 27.07.2010 100 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

25 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 133 б/р Ершова Е.А.

26 МИНКИН Адам 19.07.2010 23 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

27 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА Алина 09.11.2007 74 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

28 МУСТАФИНА Регина 24.11.2002 73 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

29 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Диана 23.07.2007 52 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

30 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим 26.08.2005 44 б/р Филиппов В.В.

31 ОДИНЦОВ Никита 27.05.2008 105 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

32 РОМАНЧЕНКО Кирилл 03.04.2004 52 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

33 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 73 б/р Самостоятельно

34 СИРАЗИЕВ Разиль 30.04.2005 97 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

35 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль 28.10.1976 96 б/р Самостоятельно

36 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль 07.07.2003 112 б/р Филиппов В.В.

37 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 99 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

38 ФЕКЛИН Данил 27.10.2004 81 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

39 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ 06.10.2005 46 б/р Филиппов В.В., Галиаскаров Р.Г.

40 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Тимур 04.06.2005 48 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

41 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай 05.11.2007 27 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

42 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 103 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

43 ШАКИРОВ Амир 01.01.2006 105 б/р Рыбальченко Д.

44 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 92 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

45 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 16.07.2008 166 2 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

46 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль 10.09.2003 120 б/р Филиппов В.В.

47 ШИГАПОВ Наир 30.10.2003 138 б/р Филиппов В.В.

48 ЯГУДИН Азат 24.12.2007 127 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

49 ЯКУПОВ Артур 16.08.2002 97 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

50 ЯРЫГИН Артур 12.07.2005 53 б/р Филиппов В.В.
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С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

IV лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 1-2

1 2

0-2 2-1

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-1 2-0

1 1

1-2 1-2

1 2

0-2 2-1

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

1-2 2-0

2 1

2-1 1-2

1 2

0-2 2-1

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-1

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

1-2 0-2
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Предварительный этап
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1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир
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3

1

3

1 2 3

2

СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат Самостоятельно 3

4Шахова Ю.А. 

Пупышев И.В. 

Мамадышский р-он

2

МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА Алина

1

2 БАГАВЕЕВА Рената Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2 3

1 ШИГАПОВ Наир Филиппов В.В.

1 2 3

4

3 МУСТАФИНА Регина
Пупышев И.В. 

Мамадышский р-он
3 2

1 2 3

1 МАТАБАРОВА Аида Ершова Е.А. 3 2

2 ВАСИЛОВА Элина
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он
4 1

3 ЯРЫГИН Артур Филиппов В.В. 2 3

1 2 3

4 1

2 ФЕКЛИН Данил Ершова Е.А. 2 3

1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В.

3 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ Михаил
Пупышев И.В. 

Мамадышский р-он
3 2

1 2 3

1 ЯГУДИН Азат Ершова Е.А. 3 1

2 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Аскар Самостоятельно 3 2

3 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Айдар Филиппов В.В. 3 3

1 2 3

1 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна Князев П.А. 4 1

2 ШАРАПОВ Ришат Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 2

3 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ Карим Ершова Е.А. 2 3
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Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

2-0 1-2

1 1

0-2 0-2

2 2

2-1 2-0

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-1 2-0

1 2

1-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-1 2-1

1 2

1-2 2-0

1 1

1-2 0-2

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-1

1 1

0-2 1-2

1 2 3

3 2

2 АБАЛЫМОВ Максим
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он
2 3

1 ВАСИЛОВА Дина
Шебухов А.Б. 

Мамадышский р-он

3 ГАЛКИН Эрнест Князев П.А. 4 1

1 2 3

1 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль Филиппов В.В. 4 1

2 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль Самостоятельно 3 2

3 РОМАНЧЕНКО Кирилл
Типясев Г.И. 

Алексеевский р-он
2 3

1 2 3

1 БУЛАТОВА Руфина Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 2

2 БОРИСОВ Евгений Филиппов В.В. 4 1

3 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Диана Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2 3

1 2 3

3 2

2 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис Филиппов В.В. 4 1

1 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор Медведева И.П.

3 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Тимур Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2 3

1 2 3

1 ОДИНЦОВ Никита
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он
4 1

2 СИРАЗИЕВ Разиль Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 2

3 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ
Филиппов В.В., 

Галиаскаров Р.Г.
2 3

1 2 3

4 1

2 ЯКУПОВ Артур
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он
3 2

1 ШАКИРОВ Амир Рыбальченко Д.

3 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим Филиппов В.В. 2 3
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Группа № 13
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 14
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 1-2

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

Группа № 15
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 16
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 W.O.

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

W.O. 0-2 2-0

1 2 3

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля Галиаскаров Р.Г. 4 1

2 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир Ершова Е.А. 3 2

3 БАЯЗИТОВ Риназ
Типясев Г.И. 

Алексеевский р-он
2 3

1 2 3 4

1 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Расим Самостоятельно 5 2

2 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна Шахова Ю.А. 4 3

1

3 АШАЕВ Кирилл Ершова Е.А. 3 4

4 ИГНАТЬЕВ Николай
Типясев Г.И. 

Алексеевский р-он
6

1 2 3

3 2

2 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур Ершова Е.А. 4 1

1 ШАБАШОВ Максим Шахова Ю.А.

3 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай
Типясев Г.И. 

Алексеевский р-он
2 3

1 2 3 4

1 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек Самостоятельно 5 2

2 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей Шахова Ю.А. 6 1

3 МИНКИН Адам
Типясев Г.И. 

Алексеевский р-он
3 4

4 ВАФИН Ильмир Галиаскаров Р.Г. 4 3



1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А. Шахова Ю.А. 

1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.
2 КАПРАЛОВ Т. Ершова Е.А. 2-1 9

3 БОРИСОВ Е. Филиппов В.В. ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.
2 ЯГУДИН А. 2-0 13

4 ЯГУДИН А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0
5 ГАЛКИН Э. Князев П.А. ШАРАФУТДИНОВ А.

3 ОДИНЦОВ Н. 2-1
6 ОДИНЦОВ Н. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он2-0 10 15

7 АБДУЛЛИНА А. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ОДИНЦОВ Н.
4 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 2-1

8 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. Филиппов В.В. 2-0
9 ВАСИЛОВА Э. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 1

5 ВАСИЛОВА Э.
10 ИГНАТЬЕВ Н. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он2-0 11

11 ШАКИРОВ А. Рыбальченко Д. ВАСИЛОВА Э.
6 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 2-1 14

12 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. Филиппов В.В. 2-0
13 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. Князев П.А. ШИГАПОВ Н.

7 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 2-0
14 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. Филиппов В.В. 2-1 12 -15 ШИГАПОВ Наир 2
15 КОЧЕРГИН А. Шахова Ю.А. ШИГАПОВ Н.

8 ШИГАПОВ Н. 2-0
16 ШИГАПОВ Н. Филиппов В.В. 2-1

-13 ОДИНЦОВ Н.
-12 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 26

-1 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 20 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. ОДИНЦОВ Н.
16 БОРИСОВ Е. 2-1 24 2-0

-2 БОРИСОВ Е. 2-0 ГАЛКИН Э.
-11 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 2-0

-3 ГАЛКИН Э. 21 ГАЛКИН Э.
17 ГАЛКИН Э. ШАКИРОВ Амир 3

-4 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 2-0 -14 ВАСИЛОВА Э. 2-0
-10 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 27

-5 ИГНАТЬЕВ Н. 22 ШАКИРОВ А. ШАКИРОВ А.
18 ШАКИРОВ А. 2-1 25 2-0

-6 ШАКИРОВ А. 2-0 ШАКИРОВ А.
-9 ЯГУДИН А. 2-1

-7 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. 23 ЯГУДИН А. ОДИНЦОВ Н. 4
19 КОЧЕРГИН А. 2-1

-8 КОЧЕРГИН А. 2-0 -26 ГАЛКИН Э.
28 ГАЛКИН Э. 5

-27 ВАСИЛОВА Э. 2-0

-28 ВАСИЛОВА Э. 6

-24 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.
29 ЯГУДИН А. 7

-25 ЯГУДИН А. 2-0

-28 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 8
-20 БОРИСОВ Е.

30 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф.
-21 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 2-0 32

КОЧЕРГИН А. 9
-22 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 2-1

31 КОЧЕРГИН А.
-23 КОЧЕРГИН А. 2-0 -32 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Ф. 10

-30 БОРИСОВ Е.
33 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 11

-31 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ К. 2-1

-33 БОРИСОВ Е. 12
-16 КАПРАЛОВ Т.

34 АБДУЛЛИНА А.
-17 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 2-1 36

ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. 13
-18 ИГНАТЬЕВ Н. 2-1

35 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р.
-19 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Р. 2-1 -36 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 14

-34 КАПРАЛОВ Т.
36 ИГНАТЬЕВ Н. 15

-35 ИГНАТЬЕВ Н. 2-0

-36 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 16
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1 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А.Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

1 ШАБАШОВ М.
2 ШАБАШОВ М. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

3 БУЛАТОВА Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ШАБАШОВ М.
2 ГИБАДУЛЛИН А. 2-1

4 ГИБАДУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно 2-0

5 ВАСИЛОВА Д. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он МАТАБАРОВА А.
3 СИРАЗИЕВ Р. 2-0

6 СИРАЗИЕВ Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

7 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Р. Самостоятельно МАТАБАРОВА А.
4 МАТАБАРОВА А. 2-1

8 МАТАБАРОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

9 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

5 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М. 17 место

10 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

11 ЯКУПОВ А. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он ШАРАПОВ Р.
6 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-0

12 ШАРАПОВ Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. W.O.

13 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Самостоятельно АФЛЕТУНОВ И.
7 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 2-0

14 ЗАХАРОВ В. Медведева И.П. 2-0

15 АФЛЕТУНОВ И. Самостоятельно АФЛЕТУНОВ И. 18 место

8 АФЛЕТУНОВ И. 2-0

16 МУСТАФИНА Р. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он2-0 -13 ШАБАШОВ М.

-14 ШАРАПОВ Р. 19 место

-9 ГИБАДУЛЛИН А. 20 место

СИРАЗИЕВ Р.
-10 СИРАЗИЕВ Р. 2-0

-11 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М. 2-0 21 место

ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М.
-12 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 2-1

-17 ГИБАДУЛЛИН А.           22 место

-18 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А.
МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А.

-2 БУЛАТОВА Р. 2-0

-3 ВАСИЛОВА Д. МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А.
ГИБАДУЛЛИН Р. 2-1

-4 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Р. 2-0

-5 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.
ЯКУПОВ А. 2-1 25 место

-6 ЯКУПОВ А. 2-0

-7 ЗАХАРОВ В. ЯКУПОВ А.
ЗАХАРОВ В. 2-1

-8 МУСТАФИНА Р. 2-1 26 место

-25 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Р.

-26 ЗАХАРОВ В. 2-0 27 место

-21 БУЛАТОВА Р. 28 место

ВАСИЛОВА Д.
-22 ВАСИЛОВА Д. 2-0

-23 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 2-0 29 место

МУСТАФИНА Р.
-24 МУСТАФИНА Р. 2-0

30 место

-29 БУЛАТОВА Р.

-30 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 2-1 31 место

32 место
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2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

IV лига

9

13

15

10

АФЛЕТУНОВ И.

11

14

12

МАТАБАРОВА А.

16
ШАБАШОВ М.

ШАРАПОВ Р.

17

19
СИРАЗИЕВ Р.

18
ВЕДЕРНИКОВ М.

26

24
МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА А.

20
ТАЗИЕВ Н.

ГИБАДУЛЛИН А.

21

25

22

27
ЯКУПОВ А.

23

32
ФЕДОСЕЕВ В.

БУЛАТОВА Р.

28
ЗАХАРОВ В.

ГИБАДУЛЛИН Р.

29

31
ВАСИЛОВА Д.

30
МУСТАФИНА Р.



1 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно

1 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
2 ВАФИН И. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

3 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Д.Галиаскаров Р.Г. СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
2 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А. 2-0

4 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

5 АБАЛЫМОВ М. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
3 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. 2-0

6 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. Филиппов В.В., Галиаскаров Р.Г.2-0

7 БАЯЗИТОВ Р. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он ЯРЫГИН А.
4 ЯРЫГИН А. 2-0

8 ЯРЫГИН А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

9 ФЕКЛИН Д. Ершова Е.А. 

5 ФЕКЛИН Д. 33 место

10 КОЧЕРГИНА А. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

11 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Т. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ФЕКЛИН Д.
6 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К. 2-1

12 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К. Ершова Е.А. 2-1

13 РОМАНЧЕНКО К. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он НИКОЛАЕВ В.
7 НИКОЛАЕВ В. 2-0

14 НИКОЛАЕВ В. Филиппов В.В. 2-1

15 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он НИКОЛАЕВ В. 34 место

8 БАГАВЕЕВА Р. 2-1

16 БАГАВЕЕВА Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0 -13 ЯРЫГИН А.

-14 ФЕКЛИН Д. 35 место

-9 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А. 36 место

ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А.
-10 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И. 2-0

-11 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К. 2-0 37 место

ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К.
-12 БАГАВЕЕВА Р. 2-0

-17 ХАЙРУЛЛИН И.           38 место

-18 БАГАВЕЕВА Р. 2-1 39 место

40 место

-1 ВАФИН И.
ВАФИН И.

-2 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Д. 2-0

-3 АБАЛЫМОВ М. ВАФИН И.
АБАЛЫМОВ М. 2-0

-4 БАЯЗИТОВ Р. 2-0

-5 КОЧЕРГИНА А.
ХУСНУТДИНОВ Т. 41 место

-6 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Т. 2-0

-7 РОМАНЧЕНКО К. РОМАНЧЕНКО К.
РОМАНЧЕНКО К. 2-0

-8 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. 2-0 42 место

-25 АБАЛЫМОВ М.

-26 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Т. 2-1 43 место

-21 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Д. 44 место

БАЯЗИТОВ Р.
-22 БАЯЗИТОВ Р. 2-1

-23 КОЧЕРГИНА А. 2-0 45 место

КОЧЕРГИНА А.
-24 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. 2-1

46 место

-29 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Д.

-30 ЧИНАРЕВ Н. 2-1 47 место

МИНКИН А. 48 место

АШАЕВ К. 2-0 49 место

50 место

3 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

IV лига

9

13

15

10

НИКОЛАЕВ В.

11

14

12

СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
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19
ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ К.

18
ЗИННАТУЛЛИН А.

23

16
ЯРЫГИН А.

ФЕКЛИН Д.

17

26

24

21

25

22

30
БАЯЗИТОВ Р.

32
НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Д.

29

31

20
ХАЙРУЛЛИН И.

БАГАВЕЕВА Р.

РОМАНЧЕНКО К.

28
ХУСНУТДИНОВ Т.

27

АШАЕВ К.

МИНКИН А.

ЧИНАРЕВ Н.

АБАЛЫМОВ М.

ВАФИН И.

КОЧЕРГИНА А.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Амир 16.07.2008 166 2 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

2 ШИГАПОВ Наир 30.10.2003 138 б/р Филиппов В.В.

3 ШАКИРОВ Амир 01.01.2006 105 б/р Рыбальченко Д.

4 ОДИНЦОВ Никита 27.05.2008 105 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

5 ГАЛКИН Эрнест 15.09.2005 57 б/р Князев П.А. 

6 ВАСИЛОВА Элина 22.12.2001 79 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

7 ЯГУДИН Азат 24.12.2007 127 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

8 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 117 2 юн Князев П.А. 

9 КОЧЕРГИН Алексей 13.09.2008 101 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

10 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Фаиль 07.07.2003 112 б/р Филиппов В.В.

11 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Камиль 10.09.2003 120 б/р Филиппов В.В.

12 БОРИСОВ Евгений 25.02.2003 96 б/р Филиппов В.В.

13 ЗАМАЛЕЕВ Ранис 20.12.2002 97 б/р Филиппов В.В.

14 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 105 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

15 ИГНАТЬЕВ Николай 23.01.2005 0 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

16 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур 22.09.2008 101 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

17 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек 12.04.1964 101 б/р Самостоятельно

18 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 133 б/р Ершова Е.А.

19 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 103 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

20 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 92 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

21 СИРАЗИЕВ Разиль 30.04.2005 97 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

22 ВЕДЕРНИКОВ Михаил 15.02.2005 67 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

23 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль 28.10.1976 96 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Аскар 18.09.1991 81 б/р Самостоятельно

25 ЯКУПОВ Артур 16.08.2002 97 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

26 МУЛЛАГАЛИЕВА Алина 09.11.2007 74 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

27 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 105 2 юн Медведева И.П.

28 ГИБАДУЛЛИН Расим 13.08.1998 103 б/р Самостоятельно

29 ВАСИЛОВА Дина 16.08.2000 112 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

30 МУСТАФИНА Регина 24.11.2002 73 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

31 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 99 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

32 БУЛАТОВА Руфина 14.03.2009 108 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

33 НИКОЛАЕВ Вадим 26.08.2005 44 б/р Филиппов В.В.

34 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 73 б/р Самостоятельно

35 ЯРЫГИН Артур 12.07.2005 53 б/р Филиппов В.В.

36 ФЕКЛИН Данил 27.10.2004 81 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

37 ГИЛЯЗУТДИНОВ Карим 18.07.2004 69 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

38 ЗИННАТУЛЛИН Айдар 29.01.2003 60 б/р Филиппов В.В.

39 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Ильназ 06.10.2005 46 б/р Филиппов В.В., Галиаскаров Р.Г.

40 БАГАВЕЕВА Рената 21.12.2006 76 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

41 ВАФИН Ильмир 08.03.2005 0 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

42 РОМАНЧЕНКО Кирилл 03.04.2004 52 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

43 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Тимур 04.06.2005 48 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

44 АБАЛЫМОВ Максим 20.08.2008 93 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

45 КОЧЕРГИНА Анна 27.07.2010 100 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

46 БАЯЗИТОВ Риназ 11.05.2004 42 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

47 НИЗАМУТДИНОВА Диана 23.07.2007 52 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

48 ЧИНАРЕВ Николай 05.11.2007 27 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

49 АШАЕВ Кирилл 22.11.2005 33 б/р Ершова Е.А.

50 МИНКИН Адам 19.07.2010 23 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

IV лига

15 апреля 2018 года, г.Казань


